NJ CAR OFFERS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (DOT)

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS TRAINING

COST: JUST \$125 PER PERSON

Featuring Environmental Risk Services

WHEN: THURSDAY, MARCH 14, 2024

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

WHERE: NJ CAR Headquarters, 856 River Road, Trenton, NJ 08628

IS IT TIME TO RENEW YOUR DOT HAZMAT CERTIFICATION?

Mike Lucas from Environmental Risk Services will host this very informative seminar that will cover federal Department of Transportation (DOT) HazMat training.

DOT HAZMAT TRAINING



HAZMAT training <u>is required</u> by the DOT for any employee responsible for shipping hazardous materials. The Federal hazardous materials (*HAZMAT*) law was developed to protect against the risks to life, property, and the environment which are inherent in the transportation of hazardous materials. The Department of Transportation (*DOT*) HAZMAT Regulations (*HMR*; 49 CFR Parts 171-180) govern the packaging and safe transportation of hazardous materials by air, highway, rail, and by water.

Employers are also required to maintain documentation relative to the training and provide refresher training every three years. In most instances, automobile dealerships ship and receive hazardous materials making them subject to the regulations. Many vehicle manufacturers also require that dealers provide training documentation.

NJ CAR, in conjunction with Environmental Risk Services, has prepared a HAZMAT training program that includes topics considering general awareness and familiarization, function specific criteria, security, and safety. This training course will satisfy initial and three-year refresher DOT training requirements for a HAZMAT employer.

TO ATTEND, SIMPLY COMPLETE AND RETURN
THE REGISTRATION FORM.



DATE:

2024 DOT HAZMAT TRAINING SEMINAR REGISTRATION FORM

TIME:	9:30 AM - 11:30 PM
PLACE:	NJ CAR HEADQUARTERS, 856 RIVER ROAD, TRENTON, NJ 08628
PRESENTER:	MIKE LUCAS, ENVIRONMENTAL RISK SERVICES
COST (PER PERSON):	\$125 (INCLUDES COURSE MATERIALS)
CANCELLATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED FIVE (5) DAYS PRIOR TO THE COURSE OFFERING TO RECEIVE A REFUND.	
DEALERSHIP NAME & ADDRESS:	
ATTENDEE NAME:	
Email (Required):	CELL PHONE:
ATTENDEE NAME:	
Email (Required):	CELL PHONE:
ATTENDEE NAME:	
Email (Required):	CELL PHONE:
ATTENDEE NAME:	
Email (Required):	CELL PHONE:
(ATTACH A SEPARATE LIST OF TITLES AND E-MAIL ADDRESSES FOR ANY ADDITIONAL ATTENDEES.) PAYMENT INFORMATION:	

MARCH 14, 2024 - THURSDAY

FORWARD COMPLETED REGISTRATION TO:

AN INVOICE WILL BE SENT TO THE EMAIL ADDRESS PROVIDED ABOVE. ONCE RECEIVED, YOU WILL HAVE THE OPTION TO PAY YOUR INVOICE BY CHECK OR ONLINE WITH A CREDIT CARD VIA THE LINK PROVIDED IN THE EMAIL. CHECKS SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO NJ CAR.

NJ CAR, ATTENTION JENNY WARD 856 RIVER ROAD, WEST TRENTON, NJ 08628 – EMAIL: jward@njcar.org